Bussmann series arc flash relay system
EAFR-110F EAFR-101
Technical Data 10961 Effective August 2019
BUSSMANN
SERIES
Technical Data 10961
Effective August 2019
Eaton.com/bussmanseries

Eaton.com/bussmanseries
Bussmann series arc flash relay system
8. Ordering codes
8.1 EAFR relay codes
Bussmann series catalog number Part number description
EAFR-110P Current, point sensor unit
EAFR-110F Current, fiber loop sensor unit
EAFR-101 Point sensor unit
EAFR-101D Point sensor unit, DIN rail mounted
EAFR-102 Fiber loop sensor unit
8.2 EAFR-0x arc sensors
Bussman series catalog number Part number description
EAFR-01-A Arc light point sensor - 8,000 Lux
EAFR-01-B Arc light point sensor - 25,000 Lux
EAFR-01-C Arc light point sensor - 50,000 Lux
EAFR-06-10 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 10 m (32.81 ft)
EAFR-06-15 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 15 m (49.21 ft)
EAFR-06-20 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 20 m (65.62 ft)
EAFR-06-25 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 25 m (82.02 ft)
EAFR-06-30 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 30 m (93.43 ft)
EAFR-06-35 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 35 m (114.83 ft)
EAFR-06-40 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 40 m (131.23 ft)
EAFR-07-10 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 10 m (32.81 ft)
EAFR-07-15 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 15 m (49.21 ft)
EAFR-07-20 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 20 m (65.62 ft)
EAFR-07-25 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 25 m (82.02 ft)
EAFR-07-30 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 30 m (93.43 ft)
EAFR-07-35 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 35 m (114.83 ft)
EAFR-07-40 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 40 m (131.23 ft)
EAFR-07-45 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 45 m (147.64 ft)
EAFR-07-50 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 50 m (164.05 ft)
EAFR-08-10 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 10 m (32.81 ft)
EAFR-08-15 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 15 m (49.21 ft)
EAFR-08-20 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 20 m (65.62 ft)
EAFR-08-25 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 25 m (82.02 ft)
EAFR-08-30 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 30 m (93.43 ft)
EAFR-08-35 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 35 m (114.83 ft)
EAFR-08-40 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 40 m (131.23 ft)
EAFR-08-45 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 45 m (147.64 ft)
EAFR-08-50 Arc light glass fiber sensor (high temperature) - 50 m (164.05 ft)
Eaton and Bussman are registered
trademarks.
All trademarks are property
of their respective owners.